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RANK PLAYER

1 David Arganian

2 Michael Bena

3 Ross Bernstein

4 Nick Binger

5 Michael Binger

6 Yaniv Birman

7 Frank Bonacci

8 Dennis Booze

9 Rodney Brown

10 Chad J Brown

11 Troy Burkholder
12 Steve Chanthabouasy
13 Brian Chase

14 David Chiu

15 Adam Cho

16 Norman Collingsworth
17 Mark Compton
18 Douglas Corning
19 Jason Crosby

20 Mark Davidoff

21 Morton Davis

22 Siva Dhamotharan
23 Quinn Do

24 Eugene Du Plessis
25 Benjamin Eilers
26 Alan Engel

27 Steven Enstine
28 Will Failla

29 Joseph Felder

30 Robert Firestone
31 Matthew Fitzgerald
32 Andrew Foster
33 Tom Franklin

34 Nathan Gamble
35 Terence Gillett
36 Chris Ginley

37 Marc Glickman
38 Reiner Gonzalez
39 Dmitry Gromov
40 Brant Hale

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #22: Pot-Limit Omaha

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1071 Remaining Players (at EOD): 117 Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,445,850

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
SEATTLE, WA, US 29,500 Amazon /293 /1
STEAMBOAT SPR, CO, US 50,100 Amazon/281/9
MANHATTAN BCH, CA, US 19,600 Amazon /293/3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 121,600 Amazon /278 /9
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 64,200 Amazon /276 /1
Vail, AZ, US 130,100 Amazon /288 /2
PITTSBURG, PA, US 40,700 Amazon/294/5
HENDERSON, NV, US 78,500 Amazon /278 /1
BREA, CA, US 23,500 Amazon / 295/ 3
HOPE MILLS, NC, US 24,400 Amazon /289 /4
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 5,300 Amazon /281/6
PORTLAND, OR, US 18,900 Amazon /288 /8
New York, NY, US 26,400 Amazon /275/8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 31,600 Amazon /278 /2
Gold Canyon, AZ, US 13,700 Amazon /277 /5
NASHVILLE, TN, US 40,700 Amazon /288 /6
LONGVIEW, TX, US 59,800 Amazon /289 /1
PORTLAND, OR, US 25,000 Amazon /277 /2
BRAINTREE, MA, US 37,700 Amazon /283 /4
Penn Valley, PA, US 21,400 Amazon /294 /2
Ocean Springs, MS, US 6,300 Amazon /294 /7
Gaithersburg, MD, US 59,800 Amazon /277 /6
EL MONTE, CA, US 57,200 Amazon /283 /1
Koelenhof, , LC 42,700 Amazon /282 /8
RALEIGH, NC, US 82,800 Amazon /276 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 32,100 Amazon /295 /4
Ithaca, NY, US 17,800 Amazon /287 /6
COMMACK, NY, US 51,600 Amazon /281/8
MISSOURI CITY, TX, US 37,900 Amazon /282/3
SANTA BARBARA, CA, US 51,100 Amazon /283 /2
Sugar Land, TX, US 9,600 Amazon /277 /7
FISCHERS, IN, US 28,800 Amazon /278 /3
GULFPORT, MS, US 16,300 Amazon /295/1
North Richland Hills, TX, US 60,500 Amazon /281/7
Merritt Island, FL, US 11,800 Amazon /289/6
HOBOKEN, NJ, US 16,400 Amazon /277 /8
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US 56,100 Amazon /278 /5
Miami, FL, US 42,800 Amazon /277 /3
MOSCOW, , RU 53,700 Amazon /282 /5

MOORE, OK, US 70,600 Amazon /282 /7
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Michael Hallen
Sidney Hasson
Brian Haveson
Dan Heimiller

Rob Hollink
Michael Horowitz
Tyler Isono

Roland Israelashvili
Nick Janssen

Ivan Janssen

Kent L Jonsson
Michael Kamran
Benjamin Keiley
Shreeniwas Kelkar
Rafael Kibrit
Oleksii Kovalchuk
Andreas Krause
Kimberlin Lampkin
Jonathan Lane
Adam Laskey
Tommy Le

Julien Le Bars
Anthony Lee

Gary Long
Matthew Maggard
Tyson Marks
Cameron Mckinley
Heather Sue Mercer
Gregg Merkow
Gergely Meszaros
Timothy Miles
Joseph Mobley
Michael Moore
Dmitry Motorov
Matthew Mueller
Cody Munger
Peter Nathan
Ngoc Nguyen
Edward Ochana
John Orlina
Benjamin Palmer
Mike Parisi
Brandon Paster
Emil Patel

Elie Payan

Frank Peelen

Firoz Pirani
Matthew Rashbrook
Sumanth Reddy
David Rentzsch
Thomas Rice
Richard Rinker

KATY, TX, US

GENEVA, , CH

GARNET VALLEY, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GRONINGEN, , NL
CAMAS, WA, US
Honolulu, HI, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
ROCHESTER, MN, US
ROSEMOUNT, MN, US
Malmo, , SE

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Missoula, MT, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
BUFFALO GROVE, IL, US
KIEV, , UA

HEILBRONN, , DE
COTTONWOOD, AL, US
MENASHA, WI, US
FARGO, ND, US
TUSTIN, CA, US

ST GERMAIN LES CORBEIL, , FF

NAPLES, FL, US
FLOYDS KNOBS, IN, US
MISSOULA, MT, US
Vancouver, WA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
PLANO, TX, US
HUNGARY, , HU
BILOXI, MS, US
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
AGAR, SD, US

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
CAHOKIA, IL, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
HILLSBORO BEACH, FL, US
Wichita, KS, US

ELGIN, IL, US
Germantown, MD, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WOOD DALE, IL, US
Arlington, VA, US

EAST HANOVER, NJ, US
Dry, , FR

London, , GB

Calgary, AB, CA
VICTORIA, BC, CA
FRANKLIN PARK, NJ, US
Roscoe, IL, US
Hanover, MI, US
VACAVILLE, CA, US

77,300
13,000
41,500
21,300
59,100
29,900
10,400
76,000
12,100
12,100
6,600
53,000
45,000
29,300
51,700
15,200
15,100
3,300
93,300
25,700
50,000
30,300
42,500
22,000
57,900
32,500
48,200
31,600
46,400
53,700
22,400
22,100
71,400
19,800
48,500
128,100
14,800
27,700
50,800
38,300
20,000
9,900
94,900
37,400
84,000
119,400
90,700
3,500
84,400
19,500
16,900
24,800

Amazon /288 /5
Amazon /289 /3
Amazon /275/6
Amazon /293 /7
Amazon /278 /8
Amazon /281 /3
Amazon /281/2
Amazon /293 /2
Amazon /293/5
Amazon /295/5
Amazon /276/8
Amazon /289 /7
Amazon /293 /4
Amazon / 275/ 2
Amazon /294 /4
Amazon /276/6
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /294 /1
Amazon /287 /1
Amazon /275 /4
Amazon /295/7
Amazon /275/5
Amazon /278 /4
Amazon /276 /7
Amazon /293 /6
Amazon/281/4
Amazon /289/8
Amazon /283 /8
Amazon /289/5
Amazon /293/8
Amazon /276/9
Amazon /276 /4
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /282 /1
Amazon /293 /9
Amazon /283 /5
Amazon /278 /6
Amazon /278 /7
Amazon /294 /9
Amazon /275/7
Amazon /282 /6
Amazon /295/9
Amazon /275/9
Amazon /287 /4
Amazon /289 /2
Amazon /295 /2
Amazon /277 /4
Amazon /283/3
Amazon /275/1
Amazon /276/3
Amazon /283 /7
Amazon /276 /5
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Frank Rusnak
DAVID SANDS
Jeffrey Sarwer
Dapreesch Scates
Jason Schacter
Timothy Seidensticker
Joseph Serock
Jose Severino
Sonu Sharma
Robert Shortway
Scott Sitron

Peter Smurfit
Evan Snow
Stephen Sola
Brian Swinford
Jim Tarr

Mark Thoennes
Tommy Vedes
Juha Vilkki
Matthew Waxman
Melanie Weisner
Ryan Welch
Nathan Wildgrube
Stephen Wolfe
Resulaska Zani

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HELSINKI, , FI
LANSING, M, US
HERTFORDSHIRE, , GB
Miami, FL, US
ALBURQUERQUE, NM, US
PANAMA CITY, , PA
Edmonton, AB, CA

St Petersburg, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
VALENCIA, CA, US
HOOPESTON, IL, US
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA, L
GREENVILLE, SC, US
FORT MOHAVE, AZ, US
ESPQOO, , FI
PARKLAND, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
PLANO, TX, US

Largo, FL, US

53,700
56,500
90,900
14,500
38,000
26,800
11,000
13,600
60,700
78,400
10,100
10,700
13,500
15,600
16,400
40,400
33,100
9,800
163,800
23,400
32,600
31,100
18,100
96,100
45,500

Amazon /289/9
Amazon /282 /4
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /287 /3
Amazon / 275/ 3
Amazon /294 /6
Amazon /288 /9
Amazon /295/8
Amazon /277 /1
Amazon /282 /9
Amazon /288 /4
Amazon /277 /9
Amazon /287 /8
Amazon /294 /3
Amazon /287 /9
Amazon/281/1
Amazon /288 /7
Amazon /283 /9
Amazon /294 /8
Amazon /282 /2
Amazon /295/6
Amazon /288 /3
Amazon /283 /6
Amazon /287 /2
Amazon /281/5



